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BIASIO
A8004

COMPOSITION:

USE:

WIDTH:

WEIGHT:

HORIZONTAL REPEAT:
MARTINDALE:

QUALITY CERTIFICATION:

CERTIFICATIONS:

[100%PL TREVIRA CS]
100%PL TREVIRA CS

HEAVY USE
145 cm

800 gr/m
3,5¢cm
40000 rubs
NVT002

Germany B1 DIN 4102-1,
UK Cigarette BS5852 source
0, UK Contract upholstery
BS7176, UK Contract
curtains BS5867, Italia
Classe 1 Tendaggi, France
M1 NFP92-503-504-505,
IMO 7 Curtains, U.S.A.
CAL.TB117
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